CZT lightcurves

700 :
I — A
! — B
I
600 - I —C
I
1 — D
I
500 :
I
I
I
& 400 - |
0 I
I I
c |
3 300 '
o [
o I
I
I
200 - 1
I
|
\ [ i | i 4 i (T
100 ‘Hm | i 1’”4 { “‘ \ ‘H\i il} “w’
\ | rH LN A LA T RO AN A TR
Bt | iW S
1
I
l T T T T
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45

Time (sec) +5.060868e8



Energy (keV)

Counts/sec

CZT Quadrant A

Time (sec)
200 il 200
180 - 180
160 - 160
140 S - 140
v,
120 =< - 120
>
100 o - 100
9]
80 5 L 80
60 - 60
40 - 40
20 20
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 Counts/keV
800 : +5.060868e8 800
| == Marked times o
600 - | O - 600
1 0
400 - 1 ] - 400
1 c
1 >
200 - o - 200
O
0 -0
T T T T T T T T T T T
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 0 100 200
Time (sec) +5.060868e8 # bins



Energy (keV)

Excess counts/sec

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

10

15

20

CZT Quadrant A

Time (sec)

25 30

35 40 45
+5.060868e8

Energy (keV)

E

xcess counts/keV

600 -

400 A

200 1

== Marked times

Excess counts/sec

10

15

20

25 30
Time (sec)

T T T
35 40 45
+5.060868e8

100
# bins

200

200

180

160

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

600

400

200



Energy (keV)

Strength/sec

CZT Quadrant A

Q Q
; Q >
Time (sec) Vv
200 L L L 200
180 - 180
160 - 160
140 S - 140
v,
120 = - 120
>
100 o - 100
9]
80 5 L 80
60 - 60
40 - 40
20 20
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 Strength/keV
+5.060868e8
1 .
1000 4 | == Marked times 5 L 1000
1 w0
~
1 <
| +—
500 1 2 - 500
1 )
—
)
04 )
T T T T T T T T T T
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 0 100
Time (sec) +5.060868e8 # bins



Counts/sec

Significance

Lightcurves: Quadrant A
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Lightcurves: Quadrant B
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Lightcurves: Quadrant C
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Lightcurves: Quadrant D
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